
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 11/22/20 – 01/16/21

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Salvation Army

Faith Counselling

NHTSA

Stepping Stone of 
Vision

Youth & Family Focus

Coronavirus Response

Today’s Economy

12/02/20

12/09/20

12/16/20

12/21/20

12/30/20

01/06/21

01/13/21

12:55 PM

03:00 PM

07:55 AM

04:55 PM

02:20 PM

11:55 AM

04:00 PM

5.00

20.00

5.00

40.00

40.00

5.00

30.00

The Salvation Army Organization 
urges listeners for monetary 
donations that can by submitted 
online during the pandemic, no 
need for heralders this year but the 
spirit of giving is still welcome.
During the holidays it is important 
to reflect on positive things in life 
and not dwell on the negative.  As 
this pandemic will reach an 
inevitable end, even when you’re 
far away from your loved ones 
this year, always know that God is 
always near.
Car crashes are the leading cause 
of death in children under the age 
of 13.  It is essential to correctly 
buckle up your kids and choosing 
the right car seat.
Today’s program focuses on 
community and working together 
that merits recognition as good 
Christians instead of the singular 
individual.  Everyone striving in 
unison can fulfill the weak 
shortcomings of each other.
In answer to the coronavirus 
pandemic, Focus refers to social 
services and organizations that 
provide specialized medical and 
mental health facilities to help the 
Korean community.
Majority of us may be in isolation 
but shouldn’t just be sitting still.  
Staying active helps keep us 
healthy physically and mentally. 
We may be keeping our distance, 
but we are in this together.
Today’s program is focusing on 
the effects of the pandemic 
financially and discussing NY 
governor Cuomo’s policies and 
mandates for businesses in depth.


